
Date 

18/08/2025 

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2025 - 2026 

DATE SHEET (X & XII) 

Day 

Monday 

19/08/2025 Tuesday 

20/08/2025 Wednesday 

21/08/2025 Thursday 

22/08/2025 Friday 

23/08/2025 Saturday 

24/08/2025 Sunday 

25/08/2025 Monday 

26/08/2025 Tuesday 

27/08/2025 Wednesday 

28/08/2025 Thursday 

29/08/2025 Friday 

30/08/2025 Saturday 

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL 
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CLASS 10TH 

SUBJECT 

English Language - English 
Paper I 

Literature in English - English 
Paper 2 

Geography - H.C.G. Paper 2 

Mathematics (3 hours) 

Hindi (3 hours) 

Chemistry - Science Paper 2 

History & Civics - H.C.G. 
Paper 1 

Study Leave 

Physics - Science Paper 1 

Computer Applications 

CLASS 12TH 

Study Leave 

Holiday 

Biology - Science Paper 3 

Chemistry / Commerce 

Chemistry / Commerce 
Practical 

Literature in English - English 
Paper 2 

Physics / Economics 

Physics / Economics 
Practical 

Mathematics 

English Language - English 
Paper I 

Biology Practical 

Biology / Accountancy 

Computer / Accountancy 
Practical 

Computer Science 
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